Model No LED Type LED Qty Color Per Pack Voltage Lumen
Length x Width per Chip
 LSNF-X25 Series - 25mm Cutting Length (Single Color) 12V DC. Normal End Cap for Termination
LSNF-X25SC-612
 SMD2835 IP65
Size:6(w)x12(h)
120pcs / M
"X" -  3000K/6000K/
Pink
LSNF-X25SC-816
 SMD2835 IP65
Size:8(w)x16(h)
120pcs / M "X" -  3000K/6000K
LSNF-X25SC-816
 SMD2835 IP65
Size:8(w)x16(h)
120pcs / M
"X" -  Blue/Ice Blue /
Ice Green / Yellow /
Orange / Pink
Custom Cut Length
Custom Cut Length
 LSNF-X10SC Series - 10mm Cutting Length (Single Color) 12V DC. Normal End Cap for Termination
LSNF-X10SC-816
 SMD2835 IP65
Size:8(w)x16(h)
120pcs / M "X" -  3000K/6000K
LSNF-X10S-816
 SMD2835 IP65
Size:8(w)x16(h)
120pcs / M
"X" -  Blue/Ice Blue /
Ice Green / Yellow /
Orange / Pink
LSNFX-ACC-1A
LSNFX-ACC-1B Plastic Clip
LSNFX-ACC-1C End Cap (Silicone)
LSNF-X50RGB -8(w)x16(h)mm  50mm Cutting Length 12VDC. No Need Connetor
LSNF-X50RGB
 SMD5050 IP65
Size:8(w)x16(h)mm
72pcs / M RGB
Price Per Mtr
without Wire Tail
DC12V >12.0W 28-32lm (RGB together)
Custom Cut Length
Custom Cut Length
LSNF-X100RGB -8(w)x16(h)mm  100mm Cutting Length 24VDC. No Need Connector
LSNF-X100RGB
 SMD5050 IP65
Size:8(w)x16(h)mm
72pcs / M RGB
Price Per Mtr
without Wire Tail
DC24V >12.0W 28-32lm (RGB together)
Custom Cut Length
Custom Cut Length
Price Per
Mtr without
Wire Tail
DC12V >12.0w 18-23lm
Power
(per
mtr)
Price Per
Mtr without
Wire Tail
DC12V >12.0W 18-23lm
Custom Made Length with standard 50mm 2 core wire - Price Per Termination
Custom Made Length with 200-500mm 2 core wire - Price Per Termination (extra $1.20+gst per mtr)
Custom Made Length with 200-300mm 4 core wire - Price Per Termination
Metal Clip. Size: L50xH18xW12mm
Plastic Clip. Size: L50xH12xW11mm
For LSNF-X Series only
Custom Made Length with standard 50mm 4 core wire - Price Per Termination
Custom Made Length with 200-300mm 4 core wire - Price Per Termination
Custom Made Length with standard 50mm 4 core wire - Price Per Termination
LED STRIP
1/2
Model No LED Type LED Qty Color Per Pack Voltage Lumen
Length x Width per Chip
LSNF-X25RGB -8(w)x16(h)mm 120leds/mtr 25mm Cutting Length 24VDC.
LSNF-X25RGB
 SMD5050 IP65
Size:8(w)x16(h)mm
120pcs / M RGB
Price Per Mtr
without Wire Tail
DC24V >18.0W 28-32lm (RGB together)
Custom Cut Length
Custom Cut Length
 Magic Neon: 12(w)x20(h)mm  100mm Cutting Length (Magic RGB ).  Normal End cap for termination
LSNF-XCMRGB
 SMD5050 IP65
Size:12(w)x20(h)mm
80pcs / M IC RGB
Price Per Mtr
without Wire Tail
DC24V >14.0W 1020lm
Custom Cut Length
Custom Cut Length
 Magic Neon: 15(Dia) Round 340
0
 light up 100mm Cutting Length (Magic RGB ).
LSNF-RND-MRGB
 SMD5050 IP65
Size:15(dia)mm
80pcs / M IC RGB
Price Per Mtr
without Wire Tail
DC24V >14.0W 1020lm
Custom Cut Length
Custom Cut Length
Custom Made Length with standard 50mm 3 core wire - Price Per Termination
Custom Made Length with 200-300mm 3 core wire - Price Per Termination
Custom Made Length with standard 50mm 3 core wire - Price Per Termination
Custom Made Length with 200-300mm 3 core wire - Price Per Termination
Sync Magic Neon Controller+ RF Remote  (Multiple controller with 1 remote
Custom Made Length with standard 50mm 4 core wire - Price Per Termination
Custom Made Length with 200-300mm 4 core wire - Price Per Termination
Power
(per
mtr)
LED STRIP
2/2